Interested Parties List for the

Aeronautics and Exploration Mission Modeling and Simulation

NNA04078953R (as of 12/2/04)
In the interest of promoting communication, a list of entities that have requested to be included on this list for the subject procurement is provided below.  New postings are in bold.

For other organizations that wish to be included on this list, send contact information including company name, POC, address, email, phone, fax, size of business and website to Ronnee Gonzalez at Ronnee.R.Gonzalez@nasa.gov.   Documents attached to an email will not be included.   However, Ms. Gonzalez will be out of the office the December 7, 2004 through January 7, 2005.  During that time, please send your information, questions, or comments to Marianne.Shelley@nasa.gov
	Analytical Graphics, Inc.
Tim Rivenbark
8201 Corporate Drive, Suite 900
Landover, MD 20785
email: timothy@agi.com
phone: 240-764-1500
fax: 240-764-1501
Small Business
http://www.agi.com 
	4th Dimension PCB, Inc.
Mark S. Eckert
12311 NW 30th Street

Sunrise, FL  33323
email:                   Mark.Eckert@4thdpcb.com
phone:                   954-240-3600
fax:                        954-741-4272
size of business:    Veteran Owned Small Business
Website:                http://www.4thdpcb.com

	Company Name: Science Systems and Applications, Inc. (SSAI)
Ron Estes
E-mail: ronald_estes@ssaihq.com
Phone: 301-867-2000
Fax: 301-867-6246
Size of Business: Woman-owned small business under NAICS code 541710, 1000-employee standard
Web Site: www.ssaihq.com
	BiStar Corporation     

Maria Ferry
5029 Route 611 Stroudsburg, PA 18360                   

Email: mariaf@bistarcorp.com
Phone: (570) 422-1186                        

Fax: (570) 422-0806
Size of Business: Small Disadvantaged Business native American woman owned
www.bistarcorp.com

	INDUS Corporation  (www.induscorp.com)
Denise S. Navarro 
Corporate address:  1951 Kidwell Drive, Eighth Floor - Vienna, Va 22182
Email:  dnavarro@induscorp.com 
Phone:  281.990.8560 
Fax:  281.488.6026 
Size of business:  500 employees, qualifying as small business under assigned NAICS 541710
 
	Company Name:  Visual Numerics, Inc.
Point of Contact:  Andy McClure; Director of Sales
Address:  12657 Alcosta Blvd., Suite 450, San Ramon, CA 94583
Email:  amcclure@vni.com
Phone:  (925) 415-8307
Fax:  (925) 415-9500
Size of Business:  Small Business


	Technical Research Services
34 Linn Rd.
Nutley, NJ 07110
POC: Richard Schmidt, Ph.D., Chief Consultant
phone: 973-667-4274
FAX: 973-667-1085
email: schmidt@netcommail.com
Size of company: small
	HydroTec Systems Company, Incorporated
Brett Searles

Director of Development
PO Box 216
Rockton, IL  61072-0216
[sales] (630) 654-3939
[main]  (815) 624-6644
[manu]  (815) 646-4488
[fax]   (815) 646-4362
[cell]  (312) 927-4446
Email: b.searles@sbcglobal.net

	Company Name: Digital Interface Systems, Inc.
Point of Contact:  Lee O. Kareem
Address: 24831 Lorain Road, Suite 203, N. Olmsted, OH 44070
Email: leekareem@digitalinterfacesystems.com
Tel: (440) 801-9046
Size of Business: Small Business, HUBZone Certified
Website: www.digitalinterfacesystems.com
	Creative Computing Solutions, Inc. (CCSi)
Craig Heizer
6707 Democracy Boulevard, Suite 301
Bethesda, MD 20817
email: cheizer@ccsin.com
phone: 301-803-7022 ext. 3414
fax: 301-803-7024
Woman Owned Small Business 8(a)
www.ccsin.com

	Company Name:     International Computer Systems, Inc.    (ICS, Inc.)
Contact:                Tan Aslam
Address:                9111 Edmonston Road, 
Suite 403, Greenbelt, MD 20770
E-mail:                    tanaslam@ics-systems.us
Phone:                    301-614-3989
Fax                        301-614-3989
Business Size:        8(a)/SDB Certified, Very Small, All NAICSs permitted by SBA
website:                http://www.ics-systems.us
	National Institute of Aerospace
144 Research Drive
Hampton, VA  23666
Point of Contact:  Bo Walkley
Director, Research Program Development
bwalkley@nianet.org
Tel - (757) 766-4602
Fax (757) 766-1401
NIA is a non-profit aerospace research & education institute.
Website: www.nianet.org

	Mechanical Solutions Inc.
1719 Route 10 East, Suite 305
Parsippany, NJ 07054
www.mechsol.com
Size of Business - Small, 14 employees
Point of Contact:
Bill Kelly
bill.kelly@mechsol.com
973-326-9920 x21 phone
973-326-9919 fax
	John J. Holland
Federal Business Development
Multimax
Tel:  301-925-8222
Fax: 301-925-2956
Cell: 703-946-1646
www.multimax.com


	Office of Contract Education
City College of San Francisco
800 Mission Street
San Francisco, CA  94103
email: csalangs@ccsf.edu 
phone: (415)267-6572
fax: (415) 267-6523
http://www.ccsf.edu/Departments/ed_programs.html

	Tarek Saadawi, Ph.D.
Infocom Technology Inc.(HUBZONE Company)
66 Hamilton St, Suite 104
PoB 3092
Paterson, NJ 07509
Tel: (973)247 0400   Fax: (973)247 2415
e-mail: saadawi@infocomtechnology.com
http://www.infocomtechnology.com

	Cislunar Aerospace, Inc.
Jani Macari Pallis, Ph.D., CEO
PO Box 320768
San Francisco, CA 94132-0768
email: deke@cislunar.com
Phone: 415-681-9619
Fax: 415-681-9163
Woman-owned small business
	Bay Systems Consulting, Inc.
Cathlynjane Flores-Bantug
NASA Ames Research Center
B 227  Rm 120 
E-Mail: contracts@baysystemsinc.com
Phone: 650-604-0983
Fax: 1-877-872-0505
Size of Business: Minority Owned, Woman Owned, Certified: 8(a), SDB, HUBZone
Website: www.baysystemsinc.com  

	 AP Solutions, Inc.
5075 Everton Ave
Solon, OH 44139
Phone:(216) 433-3647

lonnie.reid@ap-solutions.com
web address: www.ap-solutions.com
Fax #: (216) 977-7108
SDB, 8(a)
	Intrinsyx Technologies Corpoartion
Arshad Mian
725 Viola Place
Los Altos CA 94022
email: arshad@intrinsyx.com
phone: 650-464-4686
fax: 650-948-9186
Small Disadvantaged Business/8a
http://www.intrinsyx.com 

	Caelum Research Corporation
Janet Montoya
1700 Research Blvd, Suite 100
Rockville, MD 20850
E-mail: jmontoya@caelum.com
Phone: 480-221-5116
Fax: 301-424-8183
Small Disadvantaged Business
http://www.caelum.com

	Company name: Contek Research, Inc.
Point of contact:  Fola Soares
Address: P. O. Box 88758, Los Angeles, CA 90009
email: fola@contekresearch.com
Phone:    Fax:310-414-6720
Size of business: Small Business, SDB & 8a.
Website links to company information: www.contekresearch.com/default.htm

	Company Name:         a.i. solutions, Inc.
POC:                           Diane Donaldson
Address:                      10001 Derekwood Lane, Suite 215, Lanham, MD  20706 
Email:                          diane.donaldson@ai-solutions.com
Phone                          301-306-1756 ext. 149
Fax:                             301-306-1754
Size of business:         Small business
Web site:                     www.ai-solutions.com
	Halcyon Systems, Inc.

Jose Zero, President
1219 Folsom Street
San Francisco, CA  94103
TEL:  (415) 255-8673
FAX:  (415) 255-8643
CELL: (415) 806-5673
Email:  zero@halcyonsystems.com
SDB 8(a)

	ELORET Corporation

690 W. Fremont Ave., Suite 8

Sunnyvale, CA 94087

POC: Jan Heinemann

Phone: 650-604-6615

Fax: 408-732-2482

Email: jheinemann@eloret.com
Size of business: Small Business

www.eloret.com


	Recom Technologies, Inc.
Richard McDonough
2412 Professional Drive
Roseville, CA 95661
e-mail:       rmcdonough@recomhq.com
Phone - (916) 789-2022
Business Type - Small Business

	Carol Craig, President
Craig Technical Consulting
31 S. Main St.
Canton, IL 61520
www.craig-consulting.net
309-647-8508 (voice)
309-647-8510 (fax)
757-641-4791 (mobile)

carol.craig@craig-consulting.com
	Photonic Controls, LLC
Donald J. Sobiski, Ph.D.
dsobiski@photoniccontrols.com
502 IST Center
Horseheads, NY  14850-1018
Ph: 607 562 4585
Fa: 607 562 4786
Small Business: www.photoniccontrols.com

	K C Consulting Engineering
Dr. Kirk Christensen
10954 Hanley Drive, Rolla, MO 65401
E-mail: kcconsult@hotmail.com
Phone: 573-364-3891 (evening)
Phone: 573-341-7012 (day)
Fax: 573-341-6899
Small Business
http://www.angelfire.com/mo/kcconsulting

	SOFTCOMM
2251 San Diego Ave, Ste A145

San Diego, CA 92110

POC: Mohan Krishnan

Phone: 619-299-2288

Fax: 619-299-2277

Email: mohan@softcommm.com
Small Business, 8(a), HUBZone, SDB

	Miltec, Inc.
678 Discovery Drive

Huntsville, AL

POC: Tim Magnusson

Phone: 256-428-1389

Email: tmagnusson@mil-tec.com
Size of Business: VOSB
Website: www.mil-tec.com

	iBASEt Federal Systems Division
27442 Portola Parkway, Suite 300

Foothill Ranch, CA 92610

POC: Cindy S. McBride, Proposal Manager

Phone: 949-598-5331

Fax: 949-598-2600

Email: cmcbride@iBASEt.com
Size of Business: WOSB

Website: www.iBASEt.com


	ANSYA Enterprise Solutions
PO Box 93145,
Rochester, NY 14692
POC: Madhu Nair 
Email: mnair@ansya.com
Phone: (585) 592-5701
Size of business: women-owned, SDB
Website: www.ansya.com

	Schriever Institute
19731 Encino Glen

San Antonio, TX 78259

POC: Sean W. Dooley

Email: schrieverinstitute@earthlink.net
Phone: 210-497-0210

Fax: 210-497-0210

Very small research/education organization


